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2017 LBSL Blue  Division Championship - 7/29/2017

2017 LBSL Blue Division Championship

Oxford Valley Swim Club

Results - LBSL Blue Division Championship
 
Event 1  Women 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

LBSL: 24.56 C. Kirsteier2003

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OVP-MA 171 28.53Annie Farley

PHX 152 28.75Isabella Mosco

MARLINS-MA 183 32.62Cindy Harris

NCST-MA 174 33.12Sarah Williamson

 
Event 2  Men 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

LBSL: 21.57 B. McCredie2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHX 171 23.69Josh Hartley

OVP-MA 162 24.20Jesse Wells

NCST-MA 163 24.34Zach T Birkbeck

NCST-MA 164 24.40Parker H Galley

PHX 155 25.55Dan Gutman

PHX 176 25.97Matthew Alfrey

OVP-MA 167 28.41William Bednarz

 
Event 3  Women 12-18 200 Yard Freestyle

LBSL: 1:56.64 K. Shema2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCST-MA 141 2:20.34Emily Nelson

PHX 162 2:22.25Madeline Fern

MARLINS-MA 173 2:23.28Sarah Rosser

NCST-MA 184 2:28.01Theresa Dempsey

NCST-MA 145 2:30.48Emily S Duckworth

NCST-MA 176 2:38.18Grace M McDermott

 
Event 4  Men 12-18 200 Yard Freestyle

LBSL: 1:46.62 G. Boodey2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCST-MA 161 2:00.57Ian Houska

MARLINS-MA 142 2:16.00Emmanuel Vinhais

PHX 153 2:18.77Dan Gutman

WINCHESTER-MA 134 2:37.81Charles Mikolajewski

PHX 135 2:48.03Devin Sinn

 
Event 5  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

LBSL: 24.85 S. Coenen2003

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHX 131 29.72Megan Muhlig

WINCHESTER-MA 142 30.28Bridget Devlin

BAST-US 143 30.75Emma Stine

WINCHESTER-MA 134 31.17Maggie Miller

NCST-MA 145 31.22Emily S Duckworth

PHX 136 31.65Grace Bowman

PHX 137 31.87Katie Alexandrenko

PHX 148 32.69Melissa Sicherman

OVP-MA 139 35.72Shannon Bonner

PHX 1310 36.78Raine Powell

PHX 1311 39.71Abigail Coulter

 
Event 6  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

LBSL: 21.69 D. Curtiss2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MARLINS-MA 141 27.65Sebastian Vinhais

NCST-MA 142 29.02Michael D Lawlor

OVP-MA 143 29.22Rohith Bodduluri

OVP-MA 144 29.57Nick Kuhn

OVP-MA 145 30.52Victor Frolenko

PHX 136 36.09Devin Sinn

 
Event 7  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

LBSL: 27.82 K. Hyde1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WINCHESTER-MA 101 29.37Arina Vorobyeva

MARLINS-MA 102 31.00Kennedi Dobson

MARLINS-MA 103 32.80Meghan Holmes

OVP-MA 104 34.50Amelia Sutherland

MARLINS-MA 105 35.19Brynn Trepper

MARLINS-MA 106 36.11Natalie Cook

BAST-US 107 36.59Kate Martin

WINCHESTER-MA 108 37.46Emma Leigh Wimsey

BAST-US 109 37.55Isabella Walls

MARLINS-MA  910 39.02Alexandra Laufer

MARLINS-MA  911 39.76Emily Holmes

BAST-US 1012 41.56Cassidy Gioia

OVP-MA 1013 41.88Dylan Falk

OVP-MA 1014 42.28Kiley Delfin

NCST-MA 1015 42.87Sarah McCafferty

WINCHESTER-MA 1016 50.00Abigail Kuvik

OVP-MA 1017 51.56Maddy Hiller

NCST-MA  918 52.29Kiely G Mannino

PHX 1019 56.09Anna Maria Senkiv

BAST-US  920 58.19Ainsley Pitcairn

WINCHESTER-MA  921 1:03.75Hannah Wimsey

 
Event 8  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

LBSL: 26.85 M. Papanikolaou2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHX  91 31.35Nikita Jenza

NCST-MA 102 35.87Sean C Brush

BAST-US 103 35.97Jack Wescott

BAST-US  94 35.98Gavin Blumhardt

MARLINS-MA 105 38.89Nick Altomari

NCST-MA  96 41.40Timmy M Harris

OVP-MA 107 41.44Riley Jones

OVP-MA 108 41.47Christian Huth

PHX  99 41.53Mogue Wisniewski

NCST-MA  910 45.57Tarun Sanuvala

OVP-MA 1011 46.90Derek Bednarz

NCST-MA  912 47.19Lucas L Robtison

NCST-MA  913 49.15Omar Krohe

PHX  914 50.52Jonah Wisniewski

OVP-MA 1015 52.89Ricky Dean

 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

LBSL: 25.44 J. M Rounsavill2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MARLINS-MA 121 27.45Ilene Stark

MARLINS-MA 122 28.96Heather Stark

BAST-US 123 29.28Isabella Gioia

PHX 124 31.33Caitlyn Czarnecki



Lower Bucks SL Champ. Meet HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - Page 2

2017 LBSL Blue  Division Championship - 7/29/2017

2017 LBSL Blue Division Championship

Oxford Valley Swim Club

Results - LBSL Blue Division Championship

(Event 9  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHX 125 32.19Emilie Fern

OVP-MA 126 33.52Christina Sorichillo

NCST-MA 127 33.83Leah E Carrington

PHX 118 34.81Lacey Powell

OVP-MA 119 36.72Keira Delfin

NCST-MA 1110 37.82Emma McNulty

NCST-MA 1111 38.82Sarah Nelson

OVP-MA 1112 40.12Zoe Beeson

OVP-MA 1113 40.91Lucy Denaro

NCST-MA 1114 42.09Ellie A Harris

PHX 12--- NSAnastasia Kopylova

 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

LBSL: 23.05 D. Curtiss2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAST-US 111 27.13Jude Blumhardt

WINCHESTER-MA 12*2 31.63Daniil Salimov

WINCHESTER-MA 12*2 31.63Rohan McGuckin

NCST-MA 124 32.39Jake Teplov

BAST-US 125 33.03Will Wescott

OVP-MA 126 33.40Ryan Pastore

NCST-MA 117 33.53Nigel Z Lukomski-Pizzo

PHX 118 35.96Umid Akmhlov

OVP-MA 119 37.43Jake Woodard

PHX 1210 37.56David Strokachenko

NCST-MA 1111 40.33Patrick Murray

PHX 1112 47.81Dallas Wepryk

 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

LBSL: 53.40 S. Coenen2003

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MARLINS-MA 131 1:01.78Miranda Olhasso

MARLINS-MA 132 1:03.00Carolyn Munoz

NCST-MA 143 1:07.06Emily S Duckworth

PHX 134 1:10.22Katie Alexandrenko

WINCHESTER-MA 135 1:10.88Maggie Miller

PHX 146 1:11.09Melissa Sicherman

 
Event 12  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

LBSL: 49.87 J. Gorosko2011

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OVP-MA 141 55.82Dhanvi Shivadevuni

PHX 132 56.76Lachlan Stay

PHX 133 58.54Andrew Rokuskie

MARLINS-MA 144 1:01.83Sebastian Vinhais

MARLINS-MA 145 1:03.26Emmanuel Vinhais

OVP-MA 146 1:05.22Nick Kuhn

OVP-MA 147 1:10.34Victor Frolenko

OVP-MA 148 1:10.91Jaden Sanner

PHX 139 1:13.72Devin Sinn

WINCHESTER-MA 1210 1:14.02Rohan McGuckin

 
Event 13  Women 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

LBSL: 52.88 L. Marck2003

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OVP-MA 171 1:02.27Annie Farley

PHX 152 1:02.97Isabella Mosco

MARLINS-MA 173 1:06.00Sarah Rosser

PHX 164 1:06.06Madeline Fern

PHX 165 1:06.44Jacqueline Johnson

MARLINS-MA 186 1:12.25Cindy Harris

 
Event 14  Men 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

LBSL: 46.83 B. McCredie2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OVP-MA 161 51.44Zachariah Woltman

PHX 172 51.50Josh Hartley

MARLINS-MA 163 52.38Nathan Olhasso

NCST-MA 164 52.50Ian Houska

NCST-MA 165 52.72Zach T Birkbeck

OVP-MA 166 54.66Jesse Wells

PHX 167 55.15Vasyl Hrytskiv

PHX 168 56.71Chris Elliott

PHX 179 58.12Matthew Alfrey

PHX 1510 58.50Dan Gutman

NCST-MA 1611 59.63Charlie C Alt

OVP-MA 1712 1:04.95Josh Davis

 
Event 15  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

LBSL: 15.57 E. Chang1983

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MARLINS-MA 101 20.97Meghan Holmes

OVP-MA 102 21.81Amelia Sutherland

MARLINS-MA 103 21.82Natalie Cook

PHX 104 22.35Bryn Taylor

BAST-US 105 23.16Kate Martin

MARLINS-MA  96 23.37Emily Holmes

WINCHESTER-MA 107 25.47Emma Leigh Wimsey

MARLINS-MA  98 25.52Alexandra Laufer

NCST-MA 109 26.57Caitlin Nelson

BAST-US 1010 26.96Isabella Walls

OVP-MA 1011 27.57Dylan Falk

OVP-MA 1012 28.81Maddy Hiller

WINCHESTER-MA 1013 29.06Abigail Kuvik

BAST-US  914 30.98Ainsley Pitcairn

OVP-MA 1015 36.08Isabella Sorichillo

BAST-US  9--- DQWindsor Smith

Alternating Kick

WINCHESTER-MA  9--- DQHannah Wimsey

Scissors kick

NCST-MA  9--- DQKiely G Mannino

Arms two strokes underwater

 
Event 16  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

LBSL: 15.81 J. Muantongchin1993

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAST-US  91 21.40Gavin Blumhardt

BAST-US 102 24.34Jack Wescott
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2017 LBSL Blue Division Championship

Oxford Valley Swim Club

Results - LBSL Blue Division Championship

(Event 16  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHX  93 24.48Mogue Wisniewski

OVP-MA 104 24.56Derek Bednarz

MARLINS-MA 105 26.06Nick Altomari

OVP-MA 106 26.31Riley Jones

NCST-MA  97 28.27Lucas L Robtison

WINCHESTER-MA  98 30.42Bobby Wimsey

NCST-MA  99 31.62Jonah Gift

NCST-MA  9--- DQOmar Krohe

Scissors kick

 
Event 17  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

LBSL: 32.26 B. Garretson2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MARLINS-MA 121 34.97Ilene Stark

PHX 112 45.18Lacey Powell

NCST-MA 123 48.51Elizabeth Nelson

PHX 124 49.06Caitlyn Czarnecki

OVP-MA 115 50.08Keira Delfin

NCST-MA 116 50.67Sarah Nelson

OVP-MA 117 51.57Zoe Beeson

NCST-MA 118 58.10Rachel M Gift

NCST-MA 119 1:10.45Ellie A Harris

OVP-MA 11--- DQLucy Denaro

Downward butterfly kick

PHX 12--- NSAnastasia Kopylova

 
Event 18  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

LBSL: 29.95 J. Muantongchin1995

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHX 121 38.76Connor McClurkin

NCST-MA 112 39.72Scott G Donnelly

WINCHESTER-MA 123 41.38Daniil Salimov

BAST-US 124 45.14Ian Kistner

BAST-US 125 46.46Will Wescott

OVP-MA 116 48.46Bryce Hiller

OVP-MA 127 50.02Ryan Pastore

PHX 118 51.56Umid Akmhlov

PHX 129 51.94David Strokachenko

PHX 11--- DQDallas Wepryk

Arms two strokes underwater

 
Event 19  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

LBSL: 1:06.02 H. Holtom2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCST-MA 141 1:17.64Emily Nelson

MARLINS-MA 132 1:25.82Carolyn Munoz

WINCHESTER-MA 133 1:30.84Maggie Miller

BAST-US 144 1:39.81Emma Stine

OVP-MA 135 1:40.58Shannon Bonner

PHX 146 1:42.88Melissa Sicherman

 
Event 20  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

LBSL: 1:03.22 A. Yoon2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OVP-MA 141 1:22.15Rohith Bodduluri

NCST-MA 142 1:23.66Derrick J Lukomski-Pizzo

MARLINS-MA 143 1:25.75Emmanuel Vinhais

OVP-MA 144 1:31.94Jaden Sanner

WINCHESTER-MA 135 1:33.50Charles Mikolajewski

NCST-MA 146 1:35.09Michael D Lawlor

 
Event 21  Women 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke

LBSL: 1:06.26 C. Kirsteier2003

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHX 161 1:22.75Jacqueline Johnson

MARLINS-MA 172 1:23.66Sarah Rosser

WINCHESTER-MA 143 1:30.28Bridget Devlin

NCST-MA 174 1:38.49Sarah Williamson

NCST-MA 175 1:41.34Grace M McDermott

 
Event 22  Men 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke

LBSL: 58.83 N. Angeny2011

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHX 151 1:03.83Alexander McClurkin

OVP-MA 162 1:08.06Zachariah Woltman

MARLINS-MA 163 1:08.25Nathan Olhasso

NCST-MA 174 1:08.36Ryan W Lawlor

NCST-MA 165 1:10.72Parker H Galley

NCST-MA 166 1:16.03Charlie C Alt

OVP-MA 167 1:21.66William Bednarz

OVP-MA 178 1:22.22Josh Davis

 
Event 23  Mixed 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

LBSL: 55.62 Bensalem1991

Dunn, Stasiorowski, Einstein, Cassidy

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:05.97MARLINS-MA

1) Meghan Holmes W10 2) Emily Holmes W9

3) Nick Altomari M10 4) Kennedi Dobson W10

A2 1:19.91OVP-MA

1) Isabella Sorichillo W10 2) Riley Jones M10

3) Kiley Delfin W10 4) Christian Huth M10

A3 1:22.72NCST-MA

1) Lucas L Robtison M9 2) Sarah McCafferty W10

3) Caitlin Nelson W10 4) Sean C Brush M10

A4 1:24.03WINCHESTER-MA

1) Emma Leigh Wimsey W10 2) Hannah Wimsey W9

3) Bobby Wimsey M9 4) Arina Vorobyeva W10

A--- DQBAST-US

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Jack Wescott M10 2) Cassidy Gioia W10

3) Isabella Walls W10 4) Gavin Blumhardt M9

 
Event 24  Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

LBSL: 1:44.26 LMT2015

Garretson, Calibeo, Edwards, Curtiss

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:07.02BAST-US

1) Isabella Gioia W12 2) Maggie Stine W12

3) Ian Kistner M12 4) Jude Blumhardt M11

A2 2:11.77PHX

1) Lacey Powell W11 2) Julia Daley W12

3) Emilie Fern W12 4) Connor McClurkin M12
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2017 LBSL Blue Division Championship

Oxford Valley Swim Club

Results - LBSL Blue Division Championship

(Event 24  Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A3 2:14.09NCST-MA

1) Leah E Carrington W12 2) Nigel Z Lukomski-Pizzo M11

3) Emma McNulty W11 4) Jake Teplov M12

A4 2:26.33OVP-MA

1) Keira Delfin W11 2) Bryce Hiller M11

3) Ryan Pastore M12 4) Christina Sorichillo W12

B5 2:36.10NCST-MA

1) Sarah Nelson W11 2) Matt J Mannino M12

3) Elizabeth Nelson W12 4) Scott G Donnelly M11

B--- NSPHX

 
Event 25  Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

LBSL: 1:38.41 LMT Gold2016

W Deitch, A Henderson, B Garretson, D Curtiss

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:52.33PHX

1) Andrew Rokuskie M13 2) Katie Alexandrenko W13

3) Megan Muhlig W13 4) Lachlan Stay M13

A2 1:52.88MARLINS-MA

1) Sebastian Vinhais M14 2) Carolyn Munoz W13

3) Emmanuel Vinhais M14 4) Miranda Olhasso W13

A3 1:57.62NCST-MA

1) Emily Nelson W14 2) Emily S Duckworth W14

3) Michael D Lawlor M14 4) Derrick J Lukomski-Pizzo M14

 
Event 26  Mixed 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

LBSL: 1:34.26 Brookside2013

Kothe, Lucca, Mitchell, Rodgers

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:46.93PHX

1) Madeline Fern W16 2) Isabella Mosco W15

3) Alexander McClurkin M15 4) Josh Hartley M17

A2 1:51.40NCST-MA

1) Theresa Dempsey W18 2) Ryan W Lawlor M17

3) Lauren L Belardo W15 4) Ian Houska M16

A3 1:54.28MARLINS-MA

1) Abaigail Ann Monaghan W15 2) Sarah Rosser W17

3) Cindy Harris W18 4) Nathan Olhasso M16

B4 1:57.67NCST-MA

1) Grace M McDermott W17 2) Charlie C Alt M16

3) Sarah Williamson W17 4) Parker H Galley M16

 
Event 27  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

LBSL: 15.30 J. Markowski1968

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WINCHESTER-MA 101 15.88Arina Vorobyeva

MARLINS-MA 102 19.77Meghan Holmes

OVP-MA 103 20.75Amelia Sutherland

PHX 104 21.93Bryn Taylor

MARLINS-MA  95 22.68Emily Holmes

BAST-US 106 23.77Isabella Walls

BAST-US 107 24.00Cassidy Gioia

PHX 108 24.44Anna Maria Senkiv

WINCHESTER-MA 109 24.63Emma Leigh Wimsey

OVP-MA 1010 25.16Kiley Delfin

NCST-MA 1011 25.34Sarah McCafferty

NCST-MA  912 27.79Kiely G Mannino

BAST-US  913 28.30Windsor Smith

WINCHESTER-MA 1014 29.29Abigail Kuvik

 
Event 28  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

LBSL: 15.04 N. Stainthorpe1993

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCST-MA 101 19.57Sean C Brush

MARLINS-MA 102 20.57Nick Altomari

NCST-MA  93 22.41Timmy M Harris

OVP-MA 104 24.09Riley Jones

OVP-MA 105 24.34Christian Huth

OVP-MA 106 27.10Ricky Dean

PHX  97 27.20Jonah Wisniewski

OVP-MA 108 27.27Derek Bednarz

NCST-MA  99 29.91Jonah Gift

NCST-MA  910 30.13Lucas L Robtison

 
Event 29  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

LBSL: 28.61 E. Shema2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAST-US 121 34.37Isabella Gioia

PHX 122 37.57Julia Daley

OVP-MA 113 43.16Keira Delfin

PHX 114 43.39Lacey Powell

NCST-MA 115 48.91Sarah Nelson

NCST-MA 116 55.40Ellie A Harris

NCST-MA 117 58.91Rachel M Gift

 
Event 30  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

LBSL: 27.45 T. Juskalian2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCST-MA 121 37.00Jake Teplov

WINCHESTER-MA 122 37.81Daniil Salimov

OVP-MA 123 38.05Ryan Pastore

BAST-US 124 38.34Ian Kistner

WINCHESTER-MA 125 41.23Rohan McGuckin

NCST-MA 116 42.20Nigel Z Lukomski-Pizzo

NCST-MA 127 52.51Matt J Mannino

NCST-MA 118 59.13Patrick Murray

BAST-US 119 1:02.53Corbin Larsen

 
Event 31  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

LBSL: 59.81 E. Shema2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MARLINS-MA 131 1:08.84Miranda Olhasso

OVP-MA 132 1:30.50Shannon Bonner

 
Event 32  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

LBSL: 57.10 A. Schmurak2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHX 131 1:08.13Lachlan Stay

NCST-MA 142 1:09.63Derrick J Lukomski-Pizzo

OVP-MA 143 1:15.61Rohith Bodduluri

OVP-MA 144 1:22.08Jaden Sanner

WINCHESTER-MA 12--- NSRohan McGuckin
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2017 LBSL Blue Division Championship

Oxford Valley Swim Club

Results - LBSL Blue Division Championship
 
Event 33  Women 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke

LBSL: 59.53 B. Davis2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MARLINS-MA 151 1:09.91Abaigail Ann Monaghan

PHX 152 1:11.18Isabella Mosco

WINCHESTER-MA 153 1:11.45Alyssa Greenwald

NCST-MA 184 1:13.19Theresa Dempsey

NCST-MA 155 1:16.14Lauren L Belardo

 
Event 34  Men 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke

LBSL: 53.60 A. Gillespie2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCST-MA 161 59.53Zach T Birkbeck

OVP-MA 162 1:00.65Zachariah Woltman

PHX 173 1:02.39Josh Hartley

PHX 164 1:04.50Vasyl Hrytskiv

 
Event 35  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

LBSL: 13.91 C. Nadal1986

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MARLINS-MA 101 15.45Kennedi Dobson

MARLINS-MA 102 17.94Brynn Trepper

OVP-MA 103 23.99Isabella Sorichillo

OVP-MA 104 24.83Kiley Delfin

OVP-MA 105 25.91Maddy Hiller

OVP-MA 106 26.66Dylan Falk

BAST-US 107 26.78Cassidy Gioia

PHX 108 28.22Anna Maria Senkiv

BAST-US  99 28.57Ainsley Pitcairn

BAST-US  910 40.91Windsor Smith

 
Event 36  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

LBSL: 13.45 T. Yeagel1989

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHX  91 16.41Nikita Jenza

PHX  92 18.63Mogue Wisniewski

NCST-MA  93 19.98Tarun Sanuvala

BAST-US 104 20.38Jack Wescott

OVP-MA 105 24.47Christian Huth

NCST-MA  96 25.06Timmy M Harris

WINCHESTER-MA  97 29.44Bobby Wimsey

OVP-MA 10--- DQRicky Dean

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 37  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

LBSL: 27.65 T. Harm1996

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MARLINS-MA 121 31.52Heather Stark

PHX 122 36.04Emilie Fern

OVP-MA 123 37.78Christina Sorichillo

PHX 124 38.46Caitlyn Czarnecki

PHX 125 40.09Julia Daley

NCST-MA 126 41.45Leah E Carrington

OVP-MA 117 54.88Lucy Denaro

 
Event 38  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

LBSL: 26.63 A. Shmurak2011

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAST-US 111 31.15Jude Blumhardt

PHX 122 34.68Connor McClurkin

NCST-MA 113 39.40Scott G Donnelly

PHX 114 43.47Umid Akmhlov

OVP-MA 115 49.87Bryce Hiller

OVP-MA 116 53.16Jake Woodard

BAST-US 11--- DQCorbin Larsen

Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wall

 
Event 39  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

LBSL: 26.64 A. Henry2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MARLINS-MA 131 30.33Miranda Olhasso

PHX 132 31.12Megan Muhlig

PHX 133 37.92Grace Bowman

PHX 134 40.78Raine Powell

 
Event 40  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

LBSL: 23.68 D. Curtiss2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OVP-MA 141 28.35Dhanvi Shivadevuni

PHX 132 28.81Andrew Rokuskie

MARLINS-MA 143 32.28Sebastian Vinhais

 
Event 41  Women 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

LBSL: 26.29 C. Kirsteier2003

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MARLINS-MA 151 31.72Abaigail Ann Monaghan

PHX 162 32.11Jacqueline Johnson

PHX 163 34.05Madeline Fern

NCST-MA 154 34.56Lauren L Belardo

MARLINS-MA 185 35.32Cindy Harris

 
Event 42  Men 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

LBSL: 23.48 G. Rodgers2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCST-MA 171 25.51Ryan W Lawlor

NCST-MA 162 25.84Ian Houska

MARLINS-MA 163 26.38Nathan Olhasso

PHX 154 26.56Alexander McClurkin

OVP-MA 165 26.68Jesse Wells

NCST-MA 166 27.91Parker H Galley

PHX 167 28.50Chris Elliott

PHX 178 28.91Matthew Alfrey

OVP-MA 169 30.52William Bednarz

OVP-MA 1710 32.10Josh Davis

 
Event 43  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

LBSL: 1:11.65 K. Hyde1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WINCHESTER-MA 101 1:13.72Arina Vorobyeva

MARLINS-MA 102 1:18.50Kennedi Dobson

MARLINS-MA 103 1:32.66Brynn Trepper

BAST-US 104 1:46.16Kate Martin
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2017 LBSL Blue Division Championship

Oxford Valley Swim Club

Results - LBSL Blue Division Championship

(Event 43  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCST-MA 105 1:54.56Sarah McCafferty

 
Event 44  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

LBSL: 1:03.85 J. Muantongchin1993

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PHX  91 1:19.53Nikita Jenza

BAST-US  92 1:38.64Gavin Blumhardt

PHX  93 2:06.78Jonah Wisniewski

WINCHESTER-MA  94 2:08.92Bobby Wimsey

NCST-MA  9--- DQTarun Sanuvala

Not on back off wall - back

 
Event 45  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

LBSL: 1:03.53 E. Shema2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MARLINS-MA 121 1:08.20Ilene Stark

MARLINS-MA 122 1:12.40Heather Stark

BAST-US 123 1:14.73Isabella Gioia

PHX 124 1:28.27Emilie Fern

NCST-MA 125 1:28.42Leah E Carrington

PHX 126 1:30.06Julia Daley

OVP-MA 117 1:40.55Zoe Beeson

NCST-MA 118 1:43.29Emma McNulty

NCST-MA 119 2:01.84Rachel M Gift

PHX 12--- NSAnastasia Kopylova

 
Event 46  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

LBSL: 59.54 D. Curtis2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAST-US 111 1:09.21Jude Blumhardt

PHX 122 1:17.90Connor McClurkin

NCST-MA 123 1:22.81Jake Teplov

BAST-US 124 1:26.26Ian Kistner

NCST-MA 115 1:27.10Nigel Z Lukomski-Pizzo

NCST-MA 116 1:27.55Scott G Donnelly

PHX 127 1:33.82David Strokachenko

OVP-MA 118 1:39.56Bryce Hiller

BAST-US 119 1:53.10Corbin Larsen

NCST-MA 1110 1:53.38Patrick Murray

PHX 1111 2:11.25Dallas Wepryk

NCST-MA 12--- DQMatt J Mannino

Kick breaststroke type - fly

 
Event 47  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

LBSL: 1:00.45 A. Henry2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCST-MA 141 1:12.76Emily Nelson

MARLINS-MA 132 1:13.94Carolyn Munoz

PHX 133 1:15.06Megan Muhlig

PHX 134 1:21.46Katie Alexandrenko

PHX 135 1:25.06Grace Bowman

PHX 136 1:38.56Raine Powell

 
Event 48  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

LBSL: 56.12 D. Curtiss2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OVP-MA 141 1:05.46Dhanvi Shivadevuni

PHX 132 1:06.45Lachlan Stay

PHX 133 1:06.55Andrew Rokuskie

NCST-MA 144 1:12.96Derrick J Lukomski-Pizzo

WINCHESTER-MA 13--- DQCharles Mikolajewski

Did not finish on back - back

 
Event 49  Women 15-18 200 Yard IM

LBSL: 2:12.92 S. Jarmul2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MARLINS-MA 151 2:35.38Abaigail Ann Monaghan

NCST-MA 152 2:50.81Lauren L Belardo

 
Event 50  Men 15-18 200 Yard IM

LBSL: 2:00.16 J. Harner2011

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCST-MA 171 2:09.46Ryan W Lawlor

PHX 152 2:09.56Alexander McClurkin

PHX 163 2:34.72Chris Elliott


